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Time in MtsRYM YShRAL’s total pop. Growth Rate- 4.5% ABRM’s pop. (day 365/yr)
1 years 160.0 7.2 167.2
2 years 167.2 7.5 174.7
3 years 174.7 7.9 182.6
4 years 182.6 8.2 190.8
5 years 190.8 8.6 199.4
6 years 199.4 9.0 208.4
7 years 208.4 9.4 217.7
8 years 217.7 9.8 227.5
9 years 227.5 10.2 237.8
10 years 237.8 10.7 248.5
11 years 248.5 11.2 259.7
12 years 259.7 11.7 271.3
13 years 271.3 12.2 283.6
14 years 283.6 12.8 296.3
15 years 296.3 13.3 309.6
16 years 309.6 13.9 323.6
17 years 323.6 14.6 338.1
18 years 338.1 15.2 353.4
19 years 353.4 15.9 369.3
20 years 369.3 16.6 385.9
21 years 385.9 17.4 403.2
22 years 403.2 18.1 421.4
23 years 421.4 19.0 440.3
24 years 440.3 19.8 460.2
25 years 460.2 20.7 480.9
26 years 480.9 21.6 502.5
27 years 502.5 22.6 525.1
28 years 525.1 23.6 548.8
29 years 548.8 24.7 573.4
30 years 573.4 25.8 599.3
31 years 599.3 27.0 626.2
32 years 626.2 28.2 654.4
33 years 654.4 29.4 683.8
34 years 683.8 30.8 714.6
35 years 714.6 32.2 746.8
36 years 746.8 33.6 780.4
37 years 780.4 35.1 815.5
38 years 815.5 36.7 852.2
39 years 852.2 38.3 890.5
40 years 890.5 40.1 930.6
41 years 930.6 41.9 972.5
42 years 972.5 43.8 1,016.3
43 years 1,016.3 45.7 1,062.0
44 years 1,062.0 47.8 1,109.8
45 years 1,109.8 49.9 1,159.7
46 years 1,159.7 52.2 1,211.9
47 years 1,211.9 54.5 1,266.4
48 years 1,266.4 57.0 1,323.4
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49 years 1,323.4 59.6 1,383.0
50 years 1,383.0 62.2 1,445.2
51 years 1,445.2 65.0 1,510.3
52 years 1,510.3 68.0 1,578.2
53 years 1,578.2 71.0 1,649.2
54 years 1,649.2 74.2 1,723.5
55 years 1,723.5 77.6 1,801.0
56 years 1,801.0 81.0 1,882.1
57 years 1,882.1 84.7 1,966.7
58 years 1,966.7 88.5 2,055.3
59 years 2,055.3 92.5 2,147.7
60 years 2,147.7 96.6 2,244.4
61 years 2,244.4 101.0 2,345.4
62 years 2,345.4 105.5 2,450.9
63 years 2,450.9 110.3 2,561.2
64 years 2,561.2 115.3 2,676.5
65 years 2,676.5 120.4 2,796.9
66 years 2,796.9 125.9 2,922.8
67 years 2,922.8 131.5 3,054.3
68 years 3,054.3 137.4 3,191.7
69 years 3,191.7 143.6 3,335.4
70 years 3,335.4 150.1 3,485.5
71 years 3,485.5 156.8 3,642.3
72 years 3,642.3 163.9 3,806.2
73 years 3,806.2 171.3 3,977.5
74 years 3,977.5 179.0 4,156.5
75 years 4,156.5 187.0 4,343.5
76 years 4,343.5 195.5 4,539.0
77 years 4,539.0 204.3 4,743.2
78 years 4,743.2 213.4 4,956.7
79 years 4,956.7 223.1 5,179.7
80 years 5,179.7 233.1 5,412.8
81 years 5,412.8 243.6 5,656.4
82 years 5,656.4 254.5 5,910.9
83 years 5,910.9 266.0 6,176.9
84 years 6,176.9 278.0 6,454.9
85 years 6,454.9 290.5 6,745.4
86 years 6,745.4 303.5 7,048.9
87 years 7,048.9 317.2 7,366.1
88 years 7,366.1 331.5 7,697.6
89 years 7,697.6 346.4 8,044.0
90 years 8,044.0 362.0 8,405.9
91 years 8,405.9 378.3 8,784.2
92 years 8,784.2 395.3 9,179.5
93 years 9,179.5 413.1 9,592.6
94 years 9,592.6 431.7 10,024.2
95 years 10,024.2 451.1 10,475.3
96 years 10,475.3 471.4 10,946.7
97 years 10,946.7 492.6 11,439.3
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98 years 11,439.3 514.8 11,954.1
99 years 11,954.1 537.9 12,492.0
100 years 12,492.0 562.1 13,054.2
101 years 13,054.2 587.4 13,641.6
102 years 13,641.6 613.9 14,255.5
103 years 14,255.5 641.5 14,897.0
104 years 14,897.0 670.4 15,567.3
105 years 15,567.3 700.5 16,267.9
106 years 16,267.9 732.1 16,999.9
107 years 16,999.9 765.0 17,764.9
108 years 17,764.9 799.4 18,564.3
109 years 18,564.3 835.4 19,399.7
110 years 19,399.7 873.0 20,272.7
111 years 20,272.7 912.3 21,185.0
112 years 21,185.0 953.3 22,138.3
113 years 22,138.3 996.2 23,134.5
114 years 23,134.5 1,041.1 24,175.6
115 years 24,175.6 1,087.9 25,263.5
116 years 25,263.5 1,136.9 26,400.3
117 years 26,400.3 1,188.0 27,588.4
118 years 27,588.4 1,241.5 28,829.8
119 years 28,829.8 1,297.3 30,127.2
120 years 30,127.2 1,355.7 31,482.9
121 years 31,482.9 1,416.7 32,899.6
122 years 32,899.6 1,480.5 34,380.1
123 years 34,380.1 1,547.1 35,927.2
124 years 35,927.2 1,616.7 37,544.0
125 years 37,544.0 1,689.5 39,233.4
126 years 39,233.4 1,765.5 40,998.9
127 years 40,998.9 1,845.0 42,843.9
128 years 42,843.9 1,928.0 44,771.9
129 years 44,771.9 2,014.7 46,786.6
130 years 46,786.6 2,105.4 48,892.0
131 years 48,892.0 2,200.1 51,092.1
132 years 51,092.1 2,299.1 53,391.3
133 years 53,391.3 2,402.6 55,793.9
134 years 55,793.9 2,510.7 58,304.6
135 years 58,304.6 2,623.7 60,928.3
136 years 60,928.3 2,741.8 63,670.1
137 years 63,670.1 2,865.2 66,535.2
138 years 66,535.2 2,994.1 69,529.3
139 years 69,529.3 3,128.8 72,658.2
140 years 72,658.2 3,269.6 75,927.8
141 years 75,927.8 3,416.7 79,344.5
142 years 79,344.5 3,570.5 82,915.0
143 years 82,915.0 3,731.2 86,646.2
144 years 86,646.2 3,899.1 90,545.3
145 years 90,545.3 4,074.5 94,619.8
146 years 94,619.8 4,257.9 98,877.7
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147 years 98,877.7 4,449.5 103,327.2
148 years 103,327.2 4,649.7 107,976.9
149 years 107,976.9 4,859.0 112,835.9
150 years 112,835.9 5,077.6 117,913.5
151 years 117,913.5 5,306.1 123,219.6
152 years 123,219.6 5,544.9 128,764.5
153 years 128,764.5 5,794.4 134,558.9
154 years 134,558.9 6,055.2 140,614.0
155 years 140,614.0 6,327.6 146,941.7
156 years 146,941.7 6,612.4 153,554.1
157 years 153,554.1 6,909.9 160,464.0
158 years 160,464.0 7,220.9 167,684.9
159 years 167,684.9 7,545.8 175,230.7
160 years 175,230.7 7,885.4 183,116.1
161 years 183,116.1 8,240.2 191,356.3
162 years 191,356.3 8,611.0 199,967.3
163 years 199,967.3 8,998.5 208,965.9
164 years 208,965.9 9,403.5 218,369.3
165 years 218,369.3 9,826.6 228,195.9
166 years 228,195.9 10,268.8 238,464.8
167 years 238,464.8 10,730.9 249,195.7
168 years 249,195.7 11,213.8 260,409.5
169 years 260,409.5 11,718.4 272,127.9
170 years 272,127.9 12,245.8 284,373.7
171 years 284,373.7 12,796.8 297,170.5
172 years 297,170.5 13,372.7 310,543.1
173 years 310,543.1 13,974.4 324,517.6
174 years 324,517.6 14,603.3 339,120.9
175 years 339,120.9 15,260.4 354,381.3
176 years 354,381.3 15,947.2 370,328.5
177 years 370,328.5 16,664.8 386,993.3
178 years 386,993.3 17,414.7 404,407.9
179 years 404,407.9 18,198.4 422,606.3
180 years 422,606.3 19,017.3 441,623.6
181 years 441,623.6 19,873.1 461,496.7
182 years 461,496.7 20,767.3 482,264.0
183 years 482,264.0 21,701.9 503,965.9
184 years 503,965.9 22,678.5 526,644.3
185 years 526,644.3 23,699.0 550,343.3
186 years 550,343.3 24,765.5 575,108.8
187 years 575,108.8 25,879.9 600,988.7
188 years 600,988.7 27,044.5 628,033.2
189 years 628,033.2 28,261.5 656,294.7
190 years 656,294.7 29,533.3 685,827.9
191 years 685,827.9 30,862.3 716,690.2
192 years 716,690.2 32,251.1 748,941.2
193 years 748,941.2 33,702.4 782,643.6
194 years 782,643.6 35,219.0 817,862.6
195 years 817,862.6 36,803.8 854,666.4
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196 years 854,666.4 38,460.0 893,126.4
197 years 893,126.4 40,190.7 933,317.1
198 years 933,317.1 41,999.3 975,316.3
199 years 975,316.3 43,889.2 1,019,205.6
200 years 1,019,205.6 45,864.2 1,065,069.8
201 years 1,065,069.8 47,928.1 1,112,997.9
202 years 1,112,997.9 50,084.9 1,163,082.9
203 years 1,163,082.9 52,338.7 1,215,421.6
204 years 1,215,421.6 54,694.0 1,270,115.6
205 years 1,270,115.6 57,155.2 1,327,270.8
206 years 1,327,270.8 59,727.2 1,386,997.9
207 years 1,386,997.9 62,414.9 1,449,412.8
208 years 1,449,412.8 65,223.6 1,514,636.4
209 years 1,514,636.4 68,158.6 1,582,795.1
210 years 1,582,795.1 71,225.8 1,654,020.8
211 years 1,654,020.8 74,430.9 1,728,451.8
212 years 1,728,451.8 77,780.3 1,806,232.1
213 years 1,806,232.1 81,280.4 1,887,512.5
214 years 1,887,512.5 84,938.1 1,972,450.6
215 years 1,972,450.6 88,760.3 2,061,210.9
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